General information about company

Scrip code 539515

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE641R01017

Name of the company

Quint Digital Media Limited (formerly known as Gaurav
Mercantiles Limited)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 31-12-2020

Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of I}:I;l:t 1Of No. Of Total no Shareholding as a T\iumbefr of V(.):.ing lIQ)i(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d-}ll.lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €285 Of securities (1X)

Category | of sharcholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XTV) Rights

@ shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 1,65 eg: | Class % of

eld (1V) (\e/) V1) VIT VD o of (A+B+C2) X egy | Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 3 5818704 5818704 |53.02 5818704 5818704 |53.02
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 1340 5156700 5156700 |46.98 5156700 5156700 |46.98
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1343 10975404 10975404 | 100 10975404 10975404 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (X1 otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMOEr o
Underlying . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 0
securities . . . 7o of 7o of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % of | No- (@) | g o (a) | Shares
(ATB+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(%romoter 53.02 5218704 | 89.69 5818704
Group
(B) Public 46.98 4085000 | 79.22 5004260
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9303704 | 84.77 10822964




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o .
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re}:)ei ts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P VYt (VI 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 5818704 5818704 |53.02 5818704 5818704 |53.02
undivided Family
(nga(-l"l;otal 3 5818704 5818704 |53.02 5818704 5818704 |53.02
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 5818704 5818704 |53.02 5818704 5818704 |53.02
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
(e) 1 1085000 1085000 |9.89 1085000 1085000 19.89
Investors
(S];l;)(_SOtal 1 1085000 1085000 |9.89 1085000 1085000 19.89
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) Individuals - 1311 228999 228999 |2.09 228999 228999 |2.09
i.Individual




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 3524543 3524543 | 32.11 3524543 3524543 | 32.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 17 318158 318158 |2.9 318158 318158 | 2.9
(specify)
(Sg;b(-ST)otal 1339 4071700 4071700 |37.1 4071700 4071700 |37.1
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1340 5156700 5156700 |46.98 5156700 5156700 |46.98
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1343 10975404 10975404 | 100 10975404 10975404 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1343 10975404 10975404 | 100 10975404 10975404 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa [ dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 53.02 5218704 | 89.69 5818704
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 53.02 5218704 | 89.69 5818704
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.02 5218704 | 89.69 5818704
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(e) 9.89 1085000 | 100 1085000
f;b‘TOtal (B) 9.89 1085000 | 100 1085000

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 2.09 0 0 76559
(a(ii)) 32.11 3000000 | 85.12 3524543
(e) 2.9 0 0 318158
(S;b‘TOtal (B) 37.1 3000000 | 73.68 3919260
Total Public
Shareholding

46.98 4085000 | 79.22 5004260
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 100 9303704 | 84.77 10822964
Total

100 9303704 | 84.77 10822964

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAGHAV BAHL

RITU KAPUR

MOHAN LAL JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPB0480G

AHQPK4186N

AAGPJ8244F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3052305

1843249

923150

5818704

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3052305

1843249

923150

5818704

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

16.79

8.41

53.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3052305

1843249

923150

5818704

Class eg:y

Total

3052305

1843249

923150

5818704

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.81

16.79

8.41

53.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

16.79

8.41

53.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2545989

1749565

923150

5218704

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

83.41

94.92

100

89.69

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3052305

1843249

923150

5818704

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VESPERA FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCV6140N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1085000

1085000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1085000

1085000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.89

9.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

1085000

1085000

Class eg:y

Total

1085000

1085000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.89

9.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.89

9.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1085000

1085000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1085000

1085000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOHAR
LAL
AGARWAL

PANKAJ
AGARWAL

MADHUSUDAN
AGARWAL

ASHISH
AGARWAL

MADHU
SUDAN
GOYAL

ANAND
AGARWAL

ANKIT
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AAJPA2860K

AADPAS153B

AACPA3272C

AEHPAST715R

AAJPG3052B

AADPAS8I152A

ADWPA6795M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

680000

680000

680000

340000

340000

340000

170000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (V1)

680000

680000

680000

340000

340000

340000

170000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.2

6.2

6.2

3.1

3.1

3.1

1.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

680000

680000

680000

340000

340000

340000

170000

Class eg:y

Total

680000

680000

680000

340000

340000

340000

170000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.2

6.2

6.2

3.1

3.1

3.1

1.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.2

6.2

6.2

3.1

3.1

3.1

1.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

600000

600000

600000

300000

300000

300000

150000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

88.24

88.24

88.24

88.24

88.24

88.24

88.24

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

680000

680000

680000

340000

340000

340000

170000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) NIMIT AGARWAL Click here to go back
PAN (1) ADPPA1080N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 170000 3400000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 170000 3400000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.55 30.98
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 170000 3400000
Class eg:y
Total 170000 3400000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 155 30.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.55

30.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

150000

3000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

88.24

88.24

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170000

3400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LINKPOINT BARTER PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCL9565F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

12

16

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

124050

126428

67678

194108

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W (VD)

124050

126428

67678

194108

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.13

1.15

0.62

1.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124050

126428

67678

194108

Class eg:y




Total

124050

126428

67678

194108

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

1.15

0.62

1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.13

0.62

1.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

124050

126428

67678

194108

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



