General information	on about company
Scrip code	539515
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE641R01017
Name of the company	Quint Digital Media Limited (formerly known as Gaurav Mercantiles Limited)
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	I shares I I total no of I is a second o					in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	1 ac nor CLER	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	5818704			5818704	53.02	5818704		5818704	53.02
(B)	Public	1340	5156700			5156700	46.98	5156700		5156700	46.98
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1343	10975404			10975404	100	10975404		10975404	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category Sh	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.02	5218704	89.69			5818704
(B)	Public				46.98	4085000	79.22			5004260
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	9303704	84.77			10822964

		Nos. Of shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of Partly paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Receipts (VI) No. Of shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (IV)+ (VII) As a % of total nos. shares (calculated per SCRR, 1957) (VII) As a % of	Of	shares underlying	shares held		Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the			paid-				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights				
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	5818704			5818704	53.02	5818704		5818704	53.02	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	5818704			5818704	53.02	5818704		5818704	53.02	
(2)	Foreign		•	•	•	•	•			•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	5818704			5818704	53.02	5818704		5818704	53.02	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	1085000			1085000	9.89	1085000		1085000	9.89	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1085000			1085000	9.89	1085000		1085000	9.89	
(3)	Non-institutions		•	•			•		•	•	•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual	1311	228999			228999	2.09	228999		228999	2.09	

(2(ii))	to Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders	11	3524543			3524543	32.11	3524543	3524543	32.11
(a(ii))	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		3324343			3324343	32.11	3324343	3324343	32.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	17	318158			318158	2.9	318158	318158	2.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1339	4071700			4071700	37.1	4071700	4071700	37.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1340	5156700			5156700	46.98	5156700	5156700	46.98
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		1343	10975404			10975404	100	10975404	10975404	100
Total (A+B+C)		1343	10975404			10975404	100	10975404	10975404	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying	1	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				53.02	5218704	89.69			5818704
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.02	5218704	89.69			5818704
(2)	Foreign					•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.02	5218704	89.69			5818704
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				9.89	1085000	100			1085000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				9.89	1085000	100			1085000
(3)	Non-institutio	ons						•	•

(a(i))				2.09	0	0		76559
(a(ii))				32.11	3000000	85.12		3524543
(e)				2.9	0	0		318158
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.1	3000000	73.68		3919260
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.98	4085000	79.22		5004260
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	9303704	84.77		10822964
Total (A+B+C)				100	9303704	84.77		10822964

		Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAGHAV BAHL	RITU KAPUR	MOHAN LAL JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALPB0480G	AHQPK4186N	AAGPJ8244F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3052305	1843249	923150	5818704
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3052305	1843249	923150	5818704
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	16.79	8.41	53.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	•	
Class eg:X	3052305	1843249	923150	5818704
Class eg:y				
Total	3052305	1843249	923150	5818704
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.81	16.79	8.41	53.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	16.79	8.41	53.02
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	2545989	1749565	923150	5218704
As a % of total Shares held (b)	83.41	94.92	100	89.69
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3052305	1843249	923150	5818704
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN				

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	
------------------	----------	----------	----------------	--

	Foreign Portf	olio Investors
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VESPERA FUND LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCV6140N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1085000	1085000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1085000	1085000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.89	9.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1085000	1085000
Class eg:y		
Total	1085000	1085000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.89	9.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.89	9.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	1085000	1085000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1085000	1085000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOHAR LAL AGARWAL	PANKAJ AGARWAL	MADHUSUDAN AGARWAL	ASHISH AGARWAL	MADHU SUDAN GOYAL	ANAND AGARWAL	ANKIT AGARWAL
PAN (II)	AAJPA2860K	AADPA8153B	AACPA3272C	AEHPA5715R	AAJPG3052B	AADPA8152A	ADWPA6795N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	680000	680000	680000	340000	340000	340000	170000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	680000	680000	680000	340000	340000	340000	170000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	6.2	6.2	3.1	3.1	3.1	1.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	680000	680000	680000	340000	340000	340000	170000
Class eg:y							
Total	680000	680000	680000	340000	340000	340000	170000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.2	6.2	6.2	3.1	3.1	3.1	1.55
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	6.2	6.2	3.1	3.1	3.1	1.55
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	600000	600000	600000	300000	300000	300000	150000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	88.24	88.24	88.24	88.24	88.24	88.24	88.24
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	680000	680000	680000	340000	340000	340000	170000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holdir	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	8		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIMIT AGARWAL	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ADPPA1080N	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170000	3400000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	170000	3400000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	30.98	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·	
Class eg: X	170000	3400000	
Class eg:y			
Total	170000	3400000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.55	30.98	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	30.98				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	150000	3000000				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	88.24	88.24				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170000	3400000				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LINKPOINT BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED				Click here to go ba		
PAN (II)	AABCL9565F				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	12	3	1	16		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124050	126428	67678	2	194108		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124050	126428	67678	2	194108		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	1.15	0.62	0	1.77		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	124050	126428	67678	2	194108		
Class eg:y							

Total	124050	126428	67678	2	194108
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	1.15	0.62	0	1.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	1.15	0.62	0	1.77
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		•		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124050	126428	67678	2	194108
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•	•	
Reason for not					

providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence